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Anneberg Park/Twin Oaks Sports Complex 
2024 Tournament Schedule 

NO PETS ALLOWED INSIDE TWIN OAKS!

TWIN OAKS 2024TWIN OAKS 2024
MHKPRD.com/TwinOaksMHKPRD.com/TwinOaks

Date Tournament Name Class/ Age Division Contact E-Mail
March 9 Adult Softball Tournament Adult Mike Bammes mbammes@hotmail.com

23-24 Youth Flag Football High School Ty Wendland kselite7v7@gmail.com

30-31 USSSA Adult Softball Adult Kelly Mclemore kelly.mclemore@usssa.org

April 6-7 USSSA Adult Softball Adult Kelly Mclemore kelly.mclemore@usssa.org

20 USA Youth Softball Youth Loren Fisher fisher6081@gmail.com

19-21 GSI Youth Soccer Youth Mike Cleary mcleary@exploregci.com

26-28 Perfect Game Youth Baseball Youth Janae Melvin jmelvin@perfectgame.org

May 3-5 USSSA Youth Baseball Youth Ryan Highfill ryan.highfill@usssa.org

11 USA Youth Softball Youth Loren Fisher fisher6081@gmail.com

17-19 Perfect Game Youth Baseball Youth Janae Melvin jmelvin@perfectgame.org

25-26 USSSA Adult Softball Adult Kelly Mclemore kelly.mclemore@usssa.org

June 1 MPRD Adult Softball Adult MPRD Staff www.mhrpd.com

8-9 USA Youth Softball Youth Loren Fisher fisher6081@gmail.com

14-16 Perfect Game Youth Baseball Youth Janae Melvin jmelvin@perfectgame.org

22-23 USSSA Adult Softball Adult Kelly Mclemore kelly.mclemore@usssa.org

28-30 USSSA Youth Softball Youth Ryan Highfill ryan.highfill@usssa.org

July 6 USA Youth Softball Youth Loren Fisher fisher6081@gmail.com

12-14 USSSA Youth Softball Youth Ryan Highfill ryan.highfill@usssa.org

20-21 MPRD Youth Baseball & Softball Youth MPRD Staff www.mhkprd.com

27 Adult Softball Tournament Adult Mike Bammes mbammes@hotmail.com

October 13 USA Youth Softball Youth Loren Fisher fisher6081@gmail.com


